

**MACP No.- 4/23
MAYA Vs. BABLU & ORS.**

06.06.2023

Present: Ms. Sulekha Thakur, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the petitioner.

Put up for consideration.

**(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
06.06.2023**

At 02:00 P.M.

Present: None for parties.

Petition is carefully perused. In para 21 and 22 of the petition, 'parents' and 'NA' is specified.

Clarified required from petitioner in this regard.

Put up for clarifications on **08.07.2023**.

**(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
06.06.2023**