

05.08.2023

Present: Ms. Sulekha Thakur, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner No. 1& 4.

Heard and perused.

Amended page No.5 has been filed and taken on record.

Let notice of petition be issued to all of the respondents on
PF & RC for **02.11.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)

**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
05.08.2023**