

**39 MACT 4/23
MAYA Vs. BABLU**

09.09.2025

Present : Ms. Sulekha Thakur, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

RE is stated to be pending before LC.

Put up for LC report / final arguments on 10.11.2025.

**(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/09.09.2025**